
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 09-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

19 熊谷　譲 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 50.956

15 清川　善文 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.030 50.986

8 藤田　信一 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 4 0.008 50.994

34 安藤　誠 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.067 51.061

30 衛藤　秀喜 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.071 51.132

7 今井　雅慶 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.041 51.173

89 近藤　博之 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.075 51.248

* 12 桃谷　尚孝 Team KBF SWF 5 0.015 51.263

20 布目　敬詞 HIGUCHI RT 6 0.177 51.440

3 藤田　佳弘 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.003 51.443

36 沓名　純一 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.275 51.718

71 伊藤　健二 UNION RT Maranello 6 0.069 51.787

26 加藤　元久 SKC EXPRIT 4 0.077 51.864

* 12 厳重注意

START TIME: 9:25 FINISH TIME: 9:30

Best Lap No.19
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R03 / ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｶｰ

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ

Stwerd         : 0:50.956 熊谷　譲

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.2



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 10-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

99 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 4 50.419

2 碓氷　学 Ash with GSB TONYKART 6 0.104 50.523

31 矢嶋　好男 T.ぶるーと birel 5 0.010 50.533

1 山本　恵則 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.106 50.639

57 江崎　昭彦 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.052 50.691

11 萩野　学 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash TONYKART 6 0.370 51.061

38 渡部　洋己 スピードマスター TONYKART 6 0.028 51.089

27 谷澤　しのぶ チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.031 51.120

21 秋山　辰男 Ash with JaJa EXPRIT 6 0.051 51.171

46 和合　俊治 松本レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.227 51.398

22 大山　学 T・WEST・CRG SWF 6 0.056 51.454

* 10 高垣　徹也 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.235 51.689

74 竹村　大輔 UNION RT CRG 6 0.019 51.708

* 10 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 1秒 加算

START TIME: 9:37 FINISH TIME: 9:42

Best Lap No.99
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R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ

Stwerd         : 0:50.419 早川　寛

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.2



Qualifying Practice Document No: 11-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

99 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 4 - 50.419 2

2 碓氷　学 Ash with GSB TONYKART 6 0.104 50.523 2

31 矢嶋　好男 T.ぶるーと birel 5 0.010 50.533 2

1 山本　恵則 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.106 50.639 2

57 江崎　昭彦 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.052 50.691 2

19 熊谷　譲 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.265 50.956 1

15 清川　善文 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.030 50.986 1

8 藤田　信一 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 4 0.008 50.994 1

11 萩野　学 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash TONYKART 6 0.067 51.061 2

34 安藤　誠 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.000 51.061 1

38 渡部　洋己 スピードマスター TONYKART 6 0.028 51.089 2

27 谷澤　しのぶ チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.031 51.120 2

30 衛藤　秀喜 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.012 51.132 1

21 秋山　辰男 Ash with JaJa EXPRIT 6 0.039 51.171 2

7 今井　雅慶 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.002 51.173 1

89 近藤　博之 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.075 51.248 1

12 桃谷　尚孝 Team KBF SWF 5 0.015 51.263 1

46 和合　俊治 松本レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.135 51.398 2

20 布目　敬詞 HIGUCHI RT 6 0.042 51.440 1

3 藤田　佳弘 T.HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.003 51.443 1

22 大山　学 T・WEST・CRG SWF 6 0.011 51.454 2

10 高垣　徹也 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.235 51.689 2

74 竹村　大輔 UNION RT CRG 6 0.019 51.708 2

36 沓名　純一 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.010 51.718 1

71 伊藤　健二 UNION RT Maranello 6 0.069 51.787 1

26 加藤　元久 SKC EXPRIT 4 0.077 51.864 1

Gap Between Series: 101.07%

Best Lap No.99
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:50.419 早川　寛

Announcement
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 26-01

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 3 1 山本　恵則 T.ぶるーと birel 10 8:35.590 50.988

2 ▼ 1 99 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:35.669 0.079 0.079 50.998

3 = 31 矢嶋　好男 T.ぶるーと birel 10 8:36.510 0.841 0.92 51.054

4 ▼ 2 2 碓氷　学 Ash with GSB TONYKART 10 8:36.681 0.171 1.091 50.979

5 ▲ 8 30 衛藤　秀喜 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:39.756 3.075 4.166 51.317

6 ▲ 16 10 高垣　徹也 T.ぶるーと birel 10 8:39.806 0.050 4.216 50.877

7 ▼ 2 57 江崎　昭彦 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:40.006 0.200 4.416 51.200

8 ▼ 1 15 清川　善文 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 10 8:40.365 0.359 4.775 51.259

9 ▲ 8 12 桃谷　尚孝 Team KBF SWF 10 8:40.890 0.525 5.3 51.241

10 ▼ 4 19 熊谷　譲 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:41.117 0.227 5.527 51.103

11 ▼ 1 34 安藤　誠 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:42.442 1.325 6.852 51.167

12 ▼ 3 11 萩野　学 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash TONYKART 10 8:43.508 1.066 7.918 51.558

13 ▲ 6 20 布目　敬詞 HIGUCHI RT 10 8:43.594 0.086 8.004 51.279

14 = 21 秋山　辰男 Ash with JaJa EXPRIT 10 8:43.787 0.193 8.197 51.411

15 ▲ 3 46 和合　俊治 松本レーシング KOSMIC 10 8:43.961 0.174 8.371 51.351

16 = 89 近藤　博之 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:44.174 0.213 8.584 51.350

17 ▼ 2 7 今井　雅慶 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 10 8:44.660 0.486 9.07 51.400

18 ▼ 10 ＊ 8 藤田　信一 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 10 8:44.802 0.142 9.212 51.448

19 ▼ 7 27 谷澤　しのぶ チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 10 8:44.940 0.138 9.35 51.268

20 = 3 藤田　佳弘 T.HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:45.327 0.387 9.737 51.464

21 = 22 大山　学 T・WEST・CRG SWF 10 8:45.415 0.088 9.825 51.407

22 ▲ 2 36 沓名　純一 T.ぶるーと birel 10 8:45.866 0.451 10.276 51.492

23 ▲ 3 26 加藤　元久 SKC EXPRIT 10 8:48.112 2.246 12.522 51.675

24 ▲ 1 71 伊藤　健二 UNION RT Maranello 10 8:48.287 0.175 12.697 51.505

25 ▼ 2 74 竹村　大輔 UNION RT CRG 10 8:48.922 0.635 13.332 51.732

DNS ▼ 15 38 渡部　洋己 スピードマスター TONYKART 0:00.000 DNS

* 8 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

START TIME: 11:19 FINISH TIME: 11:32

Best Lap No.10

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R05 / ﾛｰﾘﾝｸﾞ隊列違反

SuperSS
OFFICIAL
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Announcement

Stwerd: 0:50.877 高垣　徹也

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 47-01

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 3 2 碓氷　学 Ash with GSB TONYKART 16 13:45.681 51.003

2 ▲ 4 10 高垣　徹也 T.ぶるーと birel 16 13:45.840 0.159 0.159 51.092

3 = 31 矢嶋　好男 T.ぶるーと birel 16 13:45.927 0.087 0.246 50.985

4 ▼ 3 1 山本　恵則 T.ぶるーと birel 16 13:46.180 0.253 0.499 51.187

5 = 30 衛藤　秀喜 T.HIRANO TONYKART 16 13:46.653 0.473 0.972 51.129

6 ▲ 9 46 和合　俊治 松本レーシング KOSMIC 16 13:53.215 6.562 7.534 51.222

7 ▲ 14 22 大山　学 T・WEST・CRG SWF 16 13:53.499 0.284 7.818 51.188

8 ▲ 5 20 布目　敬詞 HIGUCHI RT 16 13:53.752 0.253 8.071 51.447

9 ▲ 7 89 近藤　博之 T.HIRANO TONYKART 16 13:54.378 0.626 8.697 51.252

10 ▲ 2 11 萩野　学 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash TONYKART 16 13:56.600 2.222 10.919 51.666

11 ▲ 11 36 沓名　純一 T.ぶるーと birel 16 14:02.033 5.433 16.352 51.420

12 ▲ 12 71 伊藤　健二 UNION RT Maranello 16 14:02.878 0.845 17.197 51.551

13 ▼ 6 57 江崎　昭彦 Ash KOSMIC 16 14:03.047 0.169 17.366 51.228

14 ▼ 5 *1 12 桃谷　尚孝 Team KBF SWF 16 14:04.099 1.052 18.418 51.476

15 ▲ 5 3 藤田　佳弘 T.HIRANO TONYKART 16 14:04.116 0.017 18.435 51.606

16 ▲ 10 38 渡部　洋己 スピードマスター TONYKART 16 14:04.275 0.159 18.594 51.468

17 ▲ 8 74 竹村　大輔 UNION RT CRG 16 14:06.256 1.981 20.575 51.702

18 ▼ 4 21 秋山　辰男 Ash with JaJa EXPRIT 16 14:11.842 5.586 26.161 52.218

19 ▼ 8 34 安藤　誠 Ash KOSMIC 16 14:17.067 5.225 31.386 51.220

20 ▼ 1 27 谷澤　しのぶ チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 16 14:21.145 4.078 35.464 51.215

21 ▼ 19 99 早川　寛 Ash KOSMIC 13 11:10.384 3 周回数 DNF 51.030

▲ 1 26 加藤　元久 SKC EXPRIT 6 6:15.244 7 周回数 DNF 52.248

▼ 13 19 熊谷　譲 T.HIRANO TONYKART 4 3:29.851 2 周回数 DNF 51.343

▼ 16 *2 15 清川　善文 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 0:01.176 4 周回数 DNF

▼ 8 7 今井　雅慶 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 0:02.003 0.827 DNF

▼ 8 8 藤田　信一 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 0:02.037 0.034 DNF

*1 12 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 10秒 加算

*2 15 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 14:44 FINISH TIME: 14:58

Best Lap No.31

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

SuperSS
OFFICIAL

2017/4/16   16:32
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Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Stwerd: 0:50.985 矢嶋　好男

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.2

正式


